Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03-11) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2012)	United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FOR	RM COVER SHEET
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
	West of the state
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chrome ちょうやいん しゃりゅうしゅん	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
CHIMIC 2 42 A 11 1 Con Los OT 101	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
	Name: Chame Systems, Tok.
Aaiatian	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership  Corporation- State:	Street Address: 700 N.E. MUHOomah
	city: Partland.
Other	State: OC
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: <u>USA</u> zip: <u>9</u> 7+352
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance )/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 04/18/2005	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship
	Other Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark.	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2 <u>459440,2461319</u>
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
CHROME (STYLIZED)	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
Name: Low Offices of Dave Bection	registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ (446) (a)
THERM AUGUST.	
425 4 5877 57	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 425 E58TV ST	- Emphased CINY GOLD HOW
- KN	8. Payment Information:
City: 100000	o. r ayment mormanous
State: 100 22	
Phone Number: 212 644 8313	Deposit Account Number
Fax Number:	
Email Address Suna-brateman Ca	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	6/10/11
Signature	Date
DANA BREITMAN	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:
December to be recorded (including cover sheet) chould be faved to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1460, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004562 FRAME: 0096

06/17/2011 10:28 12128610589 THE UPS STORE PAGE 02/03

In accordance with TMEP 503.03(b) no supporting documentation is required to record a change of name.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004562 FRAME: 0097